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TMSSPDFPAGESIZE

This environmental variable sets the PDF output page size.

Possible values are:

Value Description
letter 216 x 279 mm (8.5 x 11.0 in)
legal 216 x 356 mm (8.5 x 14.0 in)
A4 210 x 297 mm (8.3 x 11.7 in)
A4
A5
B4
B5
executive

See Also

TMSSPDFORIENTATION

From:
https://rtfm.tapetrack.com/ - TapeTrack Documentation

Permanent link:
https://rtfm.tapetrack.com/variable/tmsspdfpagesize?rev=1546548265

Last update: 2025/01/21 22:07

https://rtfm.tapetrack.com/variable/tmsspdforientation
https://rtfm.tapetrack.com/
https://rtfm.tapetrack.com/variable/tmsspdfpagesize?rev=1546548265

	TMSSPDFPAGESIZE
	See Also


